Deti A

Poradie Cislo RegCislo | Priezvisko Meno Rocnik | Klub Stat Kategoria | PoradieKategoria | Cas
1 496 Cibula Roman Teo 00:01:24.0
2 493 Katrenic Mia Ema 00:01:35.0
3 598 Matejkova Lara 00:01:58.0
Deti B
Poradie Cislo RegCislo | Priezvisko Meno Rocnik Klub Stat Kategoria | PoradieKategoria | Cas Strata
1 590 Pesko Michal 00:06:10.0
2 592 Alexandra Fotulova TTKKE 00:06:34.0
3 593 Fotul Richard TTKKE 00:06:46.0
Mia
4 313 Rudolphi Sophie 2007 SK ATOM Levice 00:07:11.0
5 502 Duridka Matus 00:07:12.0
6 596 Kampczik Timotej 00:07:14.0
KP Aquacity
7 314 Slimdakova Linda 2008 Poprad 00:07:16.0
8 597 Hudranova Dasa 00:07:21.0
9 511 Vartovnikovd Zina 00:07:32.0
10 595 Kvasnak Damian 00:07:45.0
11 591 Hajnikova Zuzana TTKKE 00:07:49.0




12
13

599
512

Pesko
Zilova

Adam
Daniela

00:08:00.0
00:08:05.0



